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01. SALLE MARIAGES 941 378 3 5 370 40,17% 39 10,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 62 16,8% 0 0,0% 3 0,8% 0 0,0% 4 1,1% 0 0,0% 10 2,7% 14 3,8% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 11 3,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,3%

02. CRETIER MATER 956 352 6 7 339 36,82% 26 7,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 44 13,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 8 2,4% 0 0,0% 4 1,2% 14 4,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 9 2,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

03. CRETIER MATER 814 263 4 6 253 32,31% 42 16,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 44 17,4% 0 0,0% 2 0,8% 0 0,0% 4 1,6% 0 0,0% 1 0,4% 15 5,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 14 5,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

04. SEVIGNE 1111 387 9 15 363 34,83% 52 14,3% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 56 15,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 14 3,9% 0 0,0% 12 3,3% 20 5,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 13 3,6% 1 0,3% 0 0,0%

05. SEVIGNE 907 365 6 6 353 40,24% 36 10,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 2 0,6% 65 18,4% 0 0,0% 2 0,6% 0 0,0% 7 2,0% 0 0,0% 9 2,5% 20 5,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 11 3,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

06. VICTOR HUGO 899 413 11 3 399 45,94% 26 6,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 84 21,1% 0 0,0% 2 0,5% 0 0,0% 6 1,5% 0 0,0% 7 1,8% 20 5,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 9 2,3% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

07. VICTOR HUGO 726 299 8 10 281 41,18% 15 5,3% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 52 18,5% 0 0,0% 2 0,7% 0 0,0% 5 1,8% 0 0,0% 7 2,5% 14 5,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 13 4,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

08. VICTOR HUGO 1057 375 8 5 362 35,48% 34 9,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 64 17,7% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 0 0,0% 11 3,0% 0 0,0% 15 4,1% 19 5,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 8 2,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

09. VICTOR HUGO 880 381 5 5 371 43,30% 26 7,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 71 19,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 7 1,9% 0 0,0% 8 2,2% 24 6,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 18 4,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

10. VICTOR HUGO 734 312 5 13 294 42,51% 26 8,8% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 51 17,3% 0 0,0% 2 0,7% 0 0,0% 5 1,7% 0 0,0% 7 2,4% 16 5,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 10 3,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

11. JEAN PERRIN 1049 331 10 13 308 31,55% 26 8,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 62 20,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 5 1,6% 0 0,0% 8 2,6% 12 3,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 11 3,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

12. JEAN PERRIN 929 264 12 11 241 28,42% 20 8,3% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 53 22,0% 0 0,0% 3 1,2% 0 0,0% 5 2,1% 0 0,0% 6 2,5% 4 1,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 14 5,8% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

13. JEAN PERRIN 503 177 3 8 166 35,19% 9 5,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 23 13,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 2 1,2% 0 0,0% 5 3,0% 12 7,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 4 2,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

14. MARIE CURIE 1092 280 10 11 259 25,64% 43 16,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 40 15,4% 2 0,8% 3 1,2% 0 0,0% 6 2,3% 0 0,0% 7 2,7% 25 9,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 11 4,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

15. MARIE CURIE 669 174 8 7 159 26,01% 31 19,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 23 14,5% 0 0,0% 2 1,3% 0 0,0% 1 0,6% 0 0,0% 4 2,5% 14 8,8% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 5 3,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

16. ANATOLE FRANCE 810 242 5 6 231 29,88% 32 13,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 43 18,6% 0 0,0% 1 0,4% 0 0,0% 1 0,4% 0 0,0% 7 3,0% 12 5,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 13 5,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

17. ANATOLE FRANCE 948 211 9 4 198 22,26% 42 21,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 41 20,7% 0 0,0% 2 1,0% 0 0,0% 3 1,5% 0 0,0% 2 1,0% 14 7,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 5 2,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

18. ANATOLE FRANCE 835 186 6 2 178 22,28% 35 19,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 23 12,9% 0 0,0% 5 2,8% 0 0,0% 3 1,7% 0 0,0% 3 1,7% 14 7,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 8 4,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

19. MONTAIGNE 620 165 7 5 153 26,61% 30 19,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 32 20,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,7% 0 0,0% 4 2,6% 10 6,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 3 2,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

20. MONTAIGNE 685 192 3 2 187 28,03% 28 15,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 35 18,7% 0 0,0% 1 0,5% 1 0,5% 3 1,6% 0 0,0% 6 3,2% 8 4,3% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 6 3,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

21. ROBERT DESNOS 943 368 12 6 350 39,02% 33 9,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 74 21,1% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 0 0,0% 3 0,9% 0 0,0% 5 1,4% 11 3,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 14 4,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

22. ROBERT DESNOS 987 392 12 6 374 39,72% 54 14,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 66 17,6% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 0 0,0% 4 1,1% 0 0,0% 10 2,7% 25 6,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 15 4,0% 1 0,3% 0 0,0%

23. EMILE ZOLA 1205 235 7 12 216 19,50% 45 20,8% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 40 18,5% 0 0,0% 2 0,9% 0 0,0% 4 1,9% 0 0,0% 1 0,5% 19 8,8% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 2 0,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

24. SAINT EXUPERY 969 269 9 13 247 27,76% 35 14,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 38 15,4% 0 0,0% 1 0,4% 0 0,0% 7 2,8% 0 0,0% 9 3,6% 18 7,3% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 8 3,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

25. FRANCOIS VILLON 996 251 7 12 232 25,20% 26 11,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 13 5,6% 0 0,0% 2 0,9% 0 0,0% 15 6,5% 0 0,0% 9 3,9% 12 5,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 8 3,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

Total 22265 7262 185 193 6884 33% 811 11,8% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 4 0,1% 1199 17,4% 2 0,0% 38 0,6% 1 0,0% 134 1,9% 0 0,0% 166 2,4% 386 5,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 243 3,5% 2 0,0% 1 0,0%

Sous réserve de validation par la préfecture Edité le 27/05/2019 à 01:00
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01. SALLE MARIAGES 941 378 3 5 370 40,17%

02. CRETIER MATER 956 352 6 7 339 36,82%

03. CRETIER MATER 814 263 4 6 253 32,31%

04. SEVIGNE 1111 387 9 15 363 34,83%

05. SEVIGNE 907 365 6 6 353 40,24%

06. VICTOR HUGO 899 413 11 3 399 45,94%

07. VICTOR HUGO 726 299 8 10 281 41,18%

08. VICTOR HUGO 1057 375 8 5 362 35,48%

09. VICTOR HUGO 880 381 5 5 371 43,30%

10. VICTOR HUGO 734 312 5 13 294 42,51%

11. JEAN PERRIN 1049 331 10 13 308 31,55%

12. JEAN PERRIN 929 264 12 11 241 28,42%

13. JEAN PERRIN 503 177 3 8 166 35,19%

14. MARIE CURIE 1092 280 10 11 259 25,64%

15. MARIE CURIE 669 174 8 7 159 26,01%

16. ANATOLE FRANCE 810 242 5 6 231 29,88%

17. ANATOLE FRANCE 948 211 9 4 198 22,26%

18. ANATOLE FRANCE 835 186 6 2 178 22,28%

19. MONTAIGNE 620 165 7 5 153 26,61%

20. MONTAIGNE 685 192 3 2 187 28,03%

21. ROBERT DESNOS 943 368 12 6 350 39,02%

22. ROBERT DESNOS 987 392 12 6 374 39,72%

23. EMILE ZOLA 1205 235 7 12 216 19,50%

24. SAINT EXUPERY 969 269 9 13 247 27,76%

25. FRANCOIS VILLON 996 251 7 12 232 25,20%

Total 22265 7262 185 193 6884 33%
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4 1,1% 28 7,6% 12 3,2% 19 5,1% 0 0,0% 78 21,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 21 5,7% 51 13,8% 9 2,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 3 0,8%

8 2,4% 28 8,3% 6 1,8% 17 5,0% 0 0,0% 98 28,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 4 1,2% 22 6,5% 40 11,8% 9 2,7% 1 0,3% 1 0,3% 0 0,0%

1 0,4% 14 5,5% 6 2,4% 20 7,9% 1 0,4% 54 21,3% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 7 2,8% 22 8,7% 6 2,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

5 1,4% 21 5,8% 6 1,7% 22 6,1% 0 0,0% 66 18,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 18 5,0% 49 13,5% 2 0,6% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 4 1,1%

2 0,6% 25 7,1% 2 0,6% 20 5,7% 0 0,0% 66 18,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 29 8,2% 43 12,2% 12 3,4% 1 0,3% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

5 1,3% 22 5,5% 6 1,5% 15 3,8% 0 0,0% 94 23,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 14 3,5% 72 18,0% 13 3,3% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 3 0,8%

5 1,8% 8 2,8% 4 1,4% 10 3,6% 0 0,0% 69 24,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,4% 0 0,0% 2 0,7% 18 6,4% 45 16,0% 10 3,6% 1 0,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

5 1,4% 16 4,4% 13 3,6% 19 5,2% 1 0,3% 73 20,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 2 0,6% 0 0,0% 2 0,6% 16 4,4% 44 12,2% 17 4,7% 2 0,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

4 1,1% 20 5,4% 4 1,1% 10 2,7% 0 0,0% 93 25,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 15 4,0% 58 15,6% 8 2,2% 0 0,0% 2 0,5% 2 0,5%

2 0,7% 13 4,4% 8 2,7% 13 4,4% 0 0,0% 70 23,8% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 3 1,0% 13 4,4% 45 15,3% 6 2,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 4 1,4%

1 0,3% 20 6,5% 7 2,3% 28 9,1% 0 0,0% 65 21,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 14 4,5% 37 12,0% 6 1,9% 0 0,0% 1 0,3% 4 1,3%

2 0,8% 7 2,9% 5 2,1% 15 6,2% 1 0,4% 43 17,8% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 15 6,2% 32 13,3% 7 2,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 9 3,7%

1 0,6% 13 7,8% 4 2,4% 9 5,4% 0 0,0% 45 27,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 9 5,4% 26 15,7% 4 2,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

4 1,5% 17 6,6% 8 3,1% 25 9,7% 0 0,0% 35 13,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,4% 6 2,3% 22 8,5% 4 1,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

1 0,6% 8 5,0% 7 4,4% 13 8,2% 1 0,6% 15 9,4% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,6% 4 2,5% 22 13,8% 2 1,3% 3 1,9% 0 0,0% 2 1,3%

1 0,4% 15 6,5% 11 4,8% 8 3,5% 0 0,0% 37 16,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 5 2,2% 31 13,4% 5 2,2% 1 0,4% 1 0,4% 7 3,0%

2 1,0% 10 5,1% 12 6,1% 8 4,0% 0 0,0% 29 14,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 4 2,0% 9 4,5% 11 5,6% 0 0,0% 1 0,5% 1 0,5% 2 1,0%

7 3,9% 4 2,2% 6 3,4% 11 6,2% 0 0,0% 34 19,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,6% 0 0,0% 2 1,1% 2 1,1% 16 9,0% 3 1,7% 0 0,0% 1 0,6% 0 0,0%

4 2,6% 3 2,0% 4 2,6% 8 5,2% 0 0,0% 27 17,6% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 10 6,5% 13 8,5% 3 2,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,7%

1 0,5% 15 8,0% 3 1,6% 9 4,8% 0 0,0% 47 25,1% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,5% 0 0,0% 1 0,5% 3 1,6% 15 8,0% 2 1,1% 1 0,5% 1 0,5% 0 0,0%

2 0,6% 34 9,7% 8 2,3% 11 3,1% 0 0,0% 76 21,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 15 4,3% 56 16,0% 3 0,9% 1 0,3% 0 0,0% 3 0,9%

6 1,6% 18 4,8% 15 4,0% 14 3,7% 0 0,0% 60 16,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 3 0,8% 17 4,5% 53 14,2% 12 3,2% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

7 3,2% 11 5,1% 4 1,9% 14 6,5% 1 0,5% 33 15,3% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 2 0,9% 9 4,2% 21 9,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 1 0,5%

5 2,0% 13 5,3% 5 2,0% 12 4,9% 2 0,8% 58 23,5% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 13 5,3% 18 7,3% 5 2,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0%

6 2,6% 8 3,4% 4 1,7% 23 9,9% 1 0,4% 60 25,9% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 12 5,2% 27 11,6% 5 2,2% 0 0,0% 1 0,4% 0 0,0%

91 1,3% 391 5,7% 170 2,5% 373 5,4% 8 0,1% 1425 20,7% 0 0,0% 0 0,0% 5 0,1% 0 0,0% 29 0,4% 316 4,6% 869 12,6% 153 2,2% 12 0,2% 10 0,1% 45 0,7%

Sous réserve de validation par la préfecture Edité le 27/05/2019 à 01:00


